Bieber Red Angus Ranch

Bieber Fever Performance Bull Sale 2023

Auctioneer Seth Weishaar

AVERAGE
Red Angus Bulls

TOP LOTS

Lot 1 Bieber Paycheck K102

Lot 7 Bieber Paycheck K113

Lot 32 Bieber Checkmate K126

Lot 18 Bieber Paycheck K110

Lot 3 Bieber Rou Flashdrive K554
Lot 39 Bieber Forefront K246

Lot 15 Bieber High Density K226

Lot 16 Bieber Rou Stockmarket K566
Lot 20 Bieber Dividend K205

Cattle sold to 25 states

More than 1000 viewers on DVAuction

$37,500
$31,000
$27,500
$22,000
$18,000
$16,500
$16,000
$16,000
$16,000

March 2, 2023

Head Average
283 $6,860

Alta Genetics

Feddes Red Angus & C-T Red Angus of MT
Select Sires of OH

Pieper Red Angus of NE

Gill Red Angus of SD

Gill Red Angus of SD

Huber EY Cattle of ND

Travis Johnson of SD

Gill Red Angus & Jung Red Angus of SD



