Bieber Red Angus Ranch Bieber Fever Performance Bull Sale 2023

March 2, 2023

Auctioneer Seth Weishaar

AVERAGE	Head	Average
Red Angus Bulls	283	\$6,860

TOP LOTS

Lot 1 Bieber Paycheck K102	\$37,500	Alta Genetics
Lot 7 Bieber Paycheck K113	\$31,000	Feddes Red Angus & C-T Red Angus of MT
Lot 32 Bieber Checkmate K126	\$27,500	Select Sires of OH
Lot 18 Bieber Paycheck K110	\$22,000	Pieper Red Angus of NE
Lot 3 Bieber Rou Flashdrive K554	\$18,000	Gill Red Angus of SD
Lot 39 Bieber Forefront K246	\$16,500	Gill Red Angus of SD
Lot 15 Bieber High Density K226	\$16,000	Huber EY Cattle of ND
Lot 16 Bieber Rou Stockmarket K566	\$16,000	Travis Johnson of SD
Lot 20 Bieber Dividend K205	\$16,000	Gill Red Angus & Jung Red Angus of SD

Cattle sold to 25 states

More than 1000 viewers on DVAuction